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Spare Parts Code
Freezer door assembly - Left
End cap assembly of freezer

Stopper
Shaft sleave
Door gasket assembly of freezer
Temperature-control panel assembly
Display control panel
Display Control Panel Surface
FORNO HANDLE
Handle fixed shaft
F large tray
F small tray
Steel wire shelf of freezer
Steel wire shelf of freezer
Steel wire shelf of freezer
Steel wire drawer
Air duct assembly of freezer
Air duct assembly of freezer
Brushless DC Motor
Component supplying fin evaporator
Defrost heater
Oblique Fin Evaporator
Defrosting Thermostat Assembly
Hinge cover assembly - Left
Pillar switch
Upper hinge - Left
screw
Self Tapping Screw
LED lamp
Lamp cover
Box cover
Lower hinge assembly - Left
Levelling feet
Cabinet assembly
Drain tray

Main control board mounting box assembly

Main control board
Box cover
Processing Tubes
Suction connection tube
Capacitor
Dry filter
Power cord

Fixed Speed Reciprocating Compressor

Starter
Protector
Electric Appliance Shield
Component supplying pipe connector
Drain tray
Compressor mounting panel assembly

Drain tray
Ice box

Egg tray

Part Name
12831000A09291
12131000084757
12231000017843
12131000006127
12131000039667
12131000033562
17131000002521
16031000006043
12131000035481
12931000000613
12131000031182
12131000031181
12931000003182
12931000003181
12931000003183
12931000003184
12131000027784
12131000027921
11002015005261
15831000004022
17431000028844
15831000001561
17431000005801
12131000088625
17431000003121
12231000023061
11301220000035
11303119000193
17431000005601
12131000023981
12131000001064
12231000023064
12131000001014
12831000A07438
12231000015762
12131000033524
17131000002821
12131000001216
15531000000065
15531000000062
17431000001253
15531000001944
17431000002477
11101010011093
12031000001063
12031000001311
12031000001171
15531000008726
12131000004276
12231000005811

12131000004386
12131000000170
12131000006168
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